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TABLE V.—Disposition of Funds as on the 31st December, 1901.

Name of Society. Total.
Investments ™»oi
t i i andInterest. Buildings. Valueof

Cash Goods,
notbearing Furniture,

Interest. and
Regalia.

Other
Assets.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay
New Plymouth
Wanganui
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson
Motueka
North Westland
Hokitika
Ashley
North Canterbury
Lyttelton
Ashburton
Otago
Southland

£
58,203
23,412
13,914
10,859
48,257
8,302

26,676
11,504
9,123
8,885

16,404
31,839
18,509
7,168

90,954
19,586

£
32,607
16,689
11,855
5,712

23,775
7,097

23,451
10,024
8,434
7,226

13,394
21,963
13,499
4,472

80,600
16,784

297,582

£
21,913
5,740
1,302
4,817

22,649
995

2,597
605
236

1,454
2,328
8,259
2,693
2,251
7,138
1,578

2,764
831
632
164

1,380
183
442
858 !
440
190
462 I
976
979
399

2,595
816

899
115
125
154
304

27
186

17
13
15

230
365
114
46

347
398

£
20
37

12
149

276
1,224

274
10

Total of Order 403,595 86,555 14,101 3,355 2,002

I.O.O.F.
Grand Lodge of New Zealand 37,302 30,314 1,3224,535 977 154

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District 4,280 4,126 134 20

B.U.O.O.F.
Wellington District 1,328 1,285 41

A.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury United
South Canterbury „
United Otago
Court Coromandel

30,516
20,881
13,379
54,978
19,014
25,659
8,364

43,605
1,199

21,341
16,626
12,193
39,784
17,390
23,319
6,198

38,550
768

7,255
3,288

684
10,724

543
1,300
1,620
1,857

107

1,006
629
415

2,710
944
770
292

2,339
284

892
296

87
1,371

137
229
231
574

40

22
42

389

41
23

285

Total of Order 217,595 176,169 27,378 9,389 3,857 802

A.O.S.
Sanctuary Sir George Grey 42 151,084 1,027

U.A.O.D.
Grand Lodge of the North Island ..
Grand Lodge of Canterbury
Grand Lodge of'Otago and Southland
Lodges separately registered

16,277
24,464
11,639
10,480

13,173
21,184
9,139
7,843

1,100
1,952
1,020
1,764

1,253
441
820
664

746
408
447
209

5
479
213

Total of Order 62,860 51,339 5,836 3,178 1,810 697

I.O.R.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central Distriot
Albert District

12,178
26,639

344
11,595
21,899

334
2,695

401
1,902

98
80
10

89
63

Total of Order 39,161 33,828 2,695 2,303 183 152

S.D.T.
National Division of New Zealand
Divisions separately registered

5,231
5,058

4,446
4,665

345 251
327

180
29

9
37

Total of Order 578 209 4610,289 9,111 345

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District 12,756 9,270 2,169 657 561 99

P.A.F.S.A.
Grand Council of New Zealand 11,336 10,178 470 292 359 37

R.E.B.S.
Total of R.E.B. Societies 3,167 3,154 13

Grand Total.. 31,998 11,400 3,989804,753 627,383 129,983
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